BLACKSTONE CUBE

IT | SISTEMA DI FUNZIONAMENTO SLAM/COMBO
EN [ SLAM/COMBO SYSTEM

ES | SISTEMA DE FUNCIONAMIENTO SLAM/COMBO
FR | SYSTEME DE FONCTIONNEMENT SLAM/COMBO
DE | SLAM/COMBO SYSTEM
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IT| Blackstone Cube e adatta a furgoni cassonati e veicoli pesanti.

EN | Blackstone Cube is suitable for box vans and trucks.

ES | Blackstone Cube es adecuado para furgonetas y vehiculos pesados.
FR | Blackstone Cube est adapté aux fourgons et aux poids lourds.

DE | Das Schloss Blackstone Cube ist geeignet fiir Tiiren von Kastenwagen und schweren Nutzfahrzeugen.

IT

Disponibile in due versioni, SLAM e COMBO

EN

Available in two models: SLAM and COMBO

ES

Disponible en dos modelos: SLAM y COMBO

FR

Disponible en deux modéles : SLAM et COMBO

DE

Zwei Modelle verfligbar: SLAM und COMBO

SLAM

IT
Blackstone Cube Slam si attiva automaticamente alla chiusura del portellone. Questo
sistema & pensato per chi necessita di una protezione del carico continua.

EN
Blackstone Cube Slam is automatically activated when the doors close. This sytem is
designed for those requiring protection for continuous loads.

ES
Blackstone Cube Slam se activa automaticamente al cerrar la puerta trasera. Este sistema
esta concebido para quien necesite una proteccion continua de la carga.

FR
Blackstone Cube Slam se verrouille automatiquement par claqguement de porte. Ce
systememe a été congu pour ceux qui ont besoin d'une protection continue de la cargaison.

DE

Blackstone Cube Slam erreicht automatisch die Verriegelungsposition beim SchlieBen der
Fahrzeugtiir. Dieses System ist fiir Nutzer konzipiert, die einen kontinuierlichen Schutz des
Laderaums bendtigen.

COMBO

IT

Blackstone Cube Combo ha un sistema automatico di chiusura che € possibile disattivare
a seconda delle proprie esigenze. E sufficiente ruotare il pulsante apposito per attivare o
disattivare la modalita di chiusura automatica.

EN

Blackstone Cube Combo has an automatic closing mode that can be deactivated depending
on your requirements. Simply rotate the correct button to activate or deactivate automatic
closing mode.

ES

Blackstone Cube Combo tiene un sistema automatico de cierre que se puede desactivar
segun tus necesidades. Basta con girar el boton para activar o desactivar el modo de cierre
automatico.

FR

Blackstone Cube Combo est équipé d'un systéme automatique de verrouillage que vous
pouvez désactiver en fonction de vos exigences. Il suffit de tourner le bouton prévu pour
activer ou désactiver le mode de verrouillage automatique.

DE

Blackstone Cube Combo verfiigt liber eine automatische Verriegelung, die bei Bedarf
deaktiviert werden kann. Zum Aktivieren oder Deaktivieren der automatischen Verriegelung
drehen Sie einfach die ON/OFF-Taste.
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IT | Staffa di blocco IT | Spessori in acciaio e spessori in gomma per IT | Contropiastre interne in acciaio.

adattare il montaggio al tuo modello di furgone

EN | Locking bracket EN | Steel internal counterplates.

ES | Estribo de bloque

FR|Gache ES | Espesores de acero y espesores de goma para FR | Contreplaques internes en acier.
DE | Blockierhalter adaptar el montaje a tu modelo de furgén

EN | Steel shims and rubber shims to adjust mounting

according to your van model ES | Contraplacas interior de acero.

DE | Interne Gegenplatten aus Stahl.

FR | Cales de niveau en acier et cales de niveau en
mousse pour adapter le mo ntage au modeéle de votre fourgon

DE | Stahl- und Gummieinlagen fiir die Montage an
jedem Transporter-Modell

N

IT | Dima adesiva per fori

EN| Drilling template

ES | Plantilla de perforacion
FR | Gabarit de pergage

DE | Bohrschablone

IT | Sistema di sblocco interno d'emergenza
EN| Internal emergency opening system
ES | Sistema de desbloqueo interno de emergencia

IT | Defender anti-drilling in acciaio temperato zincato FR | Dispositif d'ouverture d'urgence

EN | Defender anti-drilling made from zinc-coated tempered steel DE | Internes Notentriegelungssystem

ES | Protector anti-drilling de acero temperado cincado

FR | Defender anti-pergage en acier trempé galvanisé

IT | Kit viteria standard per porte fino a 40mm.

DE | Defender aus verzinktem gehartetem Stahl mit Bohrschutz Per porte dai 40mm ai 85mm richiedere il

= " KIT VITERIA EXTRA.
L]
. L . EN | Standard fitting kit for doors up to 40mm. PATENTED
IT | Cilindro con due chiavi IT| Scocca in acciaio inox satinato AISI 304. For doors from 40mm to 85mm require T —

EXTRA SCREW KIT.

EN | Cylinder with two keys EN | Shell made from satin stainless steel AISI 304.

L . ES | Kit estandar para puertas de hasta 40mm.
ES | Cilindro con dos llaves ES | Casquete de acero inoxidable satinado AISI 304. Para puertas entre >40mm hasta 85mm

. p .. . solicitar el KIT EXTRA VITERIA.
FR | Cylindre avec deux clés FR | Boule en acier inoxydable satiné AISI 304.

. . . .. .. .. FR | Kit standard pour les portes jusqu'a 40mm.
DE | SchlieRzylinder mit 2 Schliissel DE | Gehaduse aus gebiirstetem Edelstahl AISI 304 Pour les portes entre >40mm et 85mm,

- demandez le KIT EXTRA VITERIA.

DE | Standardbausatz fiir Tiiren bis zu 40 mm.
Fiir Tiren zwischen >40mm und 85mm
fragen Sie nach dem EXTRA VITERIA KIT.




BLACKSTONE CUBE

MERCHANDISING

IT | FLYER INFORMATIVO

EN | INFORMATION FLYER

ES | FOLLETOS INFORMATIVO

FR | BROCHURES D'INFORMATIONS
DE | INFORMATIONSBROSCHURE

Available in: IT, EN, FR, ES, DE

IT | ESPOSITORE PER FLYER
EN | FLYER HOLDER
ES | EXPOSITOR PARA FOLLETOSS

FR | PRESENTOIR POUR BROCHURES

DE | BROSCHURENAUSSTELLER

Available in: IT, EN, FR

INOX

AISI 304 _ | " J ‘ IT | ESPOSITORE IN METALLO
3 c
3 J‘ ‘: b : EN | METAL DISPLAY
. malem o ES | EXPOSITOR DE METAL
\ — ] z ,
¢ ';q’fi : FR | PRESENTOIR EN METAL
. . = [ O=
¢ 182 mm * 47 mm | e _ DE | METALL-AUSTELLER

IT | VIDEO SPOT E ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO

de SLAM de COMBO WEIGHT (k PACKAGING
cote cote (ko) EN | PROMOTIONAL AND MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS VIDEO
84600 84610 45 Single Pack ES | SPOT AND MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS VIDEO
COMING SOON )
s4601 64611 . Double Pack | FR | VIDEO COMMERCIALE ET NOTICES DE MONTAGE

DE | VIDEOS ZUR VORSTELLUNG UND MONTAGEANLEITUNG

Available in: IT, EN, FR, ES, DE,



